City of Reno Board & Commission Roster

Effective Date:

December 6, 2024

City Staff Liaison:

Leslie Smith
775-334-2260
smithl@reno.gov

Council Representative:

Miguel Martinez

Recreation and Parks Commission

Position: Name: Term Start: Term End: Term Number: Phone Number: Email:

Member Michael Ginsburg January 1, 2021 December 31, 2024 2nd Term 775-834-7766 mginsburg@nvenergy.com
Member Elton "Mac" Rossi May 1, 2022 April 30, 2025 1st Term 408-410-3062 macinrenol@gmail.com
Member Emily Lande May 1, 2022 April 30, 2025 2nd Term 503-715-7944 lande.emily@gmail.com
Member Craig Bronzan November 1, 2022 October 31, 2025 1st Term 925-250-9723 cbronzan@sbcglobal.net
Member Jerry L Wager November 1, 2022 October 31, 2025 Ist Term 201-279-8102 jerrywager@yahoo.com
Member Tara Webster November 1, 2023 October 31, 2026 1st Term 775-686-0390 tarawebster.reno@gmail.com
Member lan Anderson November 1, 2023 October 31, 2026 1st Term 775-741-4257 ianandersonnv@gmail.com
Member Marie Krueger November 1, 2023 October 31, 2026 1st Term 775-323-0386 marie@rsgm.org
Member Karla Werninghaus October 1, 2024 September 30, 2027 2nd Term 510-703-3631 kwerninghaus@gmail.com






